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6
15:15

1600 m
150.000 

EAST CAPE PADDOCK STAKES
Rennpreis: 150.000  (93.750 30.000 15.000 7.500 3.750)

QPL

1
1600

Box: 12
ML: 7,0

60.00

Rockie Reef
6j. b S (Jackson - Rockie Bright)

Trainer: G D Smith
Besitzer: Estate Late Mr B L Rae & Mrs

Calvin Habib

06.07 Greyville 7 2200 101,0 T Godden Cape Eagle, Atticus Finch, Master Fuego
25.05 Greyville 5 1600 6,5 R Fourie That's My Baby, Lady Heist, Mary's Greenlig
11.05 Greyville 8 2000 26,0 C Habib Saartjie, Future Girl, Ballroom Bliss
14.04 Scottsville Inside 6 2400 15,0 C Zackey Cape Eagle, One Way Traffic, Down To Bus
21.01 Scottsville Inside 9 1750 21,0 D Daniels Bella Siccome, Cape Eagle, Formagear

2
Box: 2
ML: 4,0

59.00

Time For Love
5j. b S (Time Thief - Teresina)

Trainer: H/M Crawford/Rix
Besitzer: George Nagel

Muzi Yeni

22.06 Kenilworth 6 1950 2,2 R Fourie Flower Of Saigon, Otto Luyken, Coronation 
26.05 Kenilworth 3 1800 4,5 R Fourie Red Palace, Love Is A Rose, Time For Love
05.05 Kenilworth 1 1600 34,0 C Zackey Time For Love, My Flower Fate, Rainbow L
23.03 Kenilworth 4 1800 4,5 M Mjoka Allez Moris, Katsu, Gimme More Time
03.03 Kenilworth 2 1800 8,0 M Mjoka Katsu, Time For Love, Prevalence

3
Box: 8
ML: 9,0

58.50

Luna Halo
4j. b S (Fire Away - Sun Sentinel)

Trainer: A C Greeff
Besitzer: Messrs M Greene, GL Blank, 

S Veale

28.06 Fairview 15 1200 6,0 S Veale Pineapplemintgreen, Miss Greenlight, Passc
07.06 Fvp 1 1600 1,6 R Fourie Luna Halo, Rose Of Bayeux, Pinnacle
05.04 Fairview 2 1400 1,8 R Fourie And We Danced, Luna Halo, Chere For Me
01.03 Fairview 1 1600 1,5 R Fourie Luna Halo, Siddeley, Joy And Peace
26.01 Fairview 1 1400 1,3 R Fourie Luna Halo, Public Benefit, Global Rush

4
Box: 4
ML: 7,0

58.50

Rainbow Lorikeet
4j. b S (Querari - Nightingale)

Trainer: C Bass-Robinson
Besitzer: Yuppie Syndicate

Aldo Domeyer

22.06 Kenilworth 7 1950 4,0 S Veale Flower Of Saigon, Otto Luyken, Coronation 
26.05 Kenilworth 5 1800 5,5 M Winnaar Red Palace, Love Is A Rose, Time For Love
05.05 Kenilworth 3 1600 7,0 M Winnaar Time For Love, My Flower Fate, Rainbow L
24.02 Kenilworth 1 1800 3,5 A Domeyer Rainbow Lorikeet, Summer Lily, Princess Iz
31.01 Kenilworth 1 1600 7,0 M Winnaar Rainbow Lorikeet, Princess Izzy, Callmegetr

5
Box: 1
ML: 9,0

58.00

Crimson Princess
7j. b S (Silvano - Crimson Lane)

Trainer: A C Greeff
Besitzer: P J Moor

Luyolo Mxothwa

05.07 Fvp 2 1800 13,5 L Mxothwa Joy And Peace, Crimson Princess, Official S
31.05 Fairview 3 2000 26,0 X Ndlovu Gideon's Daughter, Say Yes, Crimson Princ
10.05 Fairview 9 1600 41,0 K Minnie Cherry Ano, Grazinginthegrass, Bush Track
05.04 Fairview 7 1400 34,0 K Minnie And We Danced, Luna Halo, Chere For Me
30.12 Turffontein 10 1800 26,0 M Yeni Juliet Tango, Bellevarde, Bonete

6
Box: 3
ML: 26,0

58.00

Official Secret
6j. b S (Twice Over - Prive)

Trainer: A C Greeff
Besitzer: P J Moor

Chase Maujean

05.07 Fvp 3 1800 51,0 X Ndlovu Joy And Peace, Crimson Princess, Official S
31.05 Fairview 6 2000 7,5 R Fourie Gideon's Daughter, Say Yes, Crimson Princ
10.05 Fairview 10 2000 7,0 N Nastili Painite, Central City, Spin Doctor
16.04 Fvp 5 1900 26,0 X Ndlovu Grazinginthegrass, Runaway Song, Brende
09.02 Fairview 1 2000 1,8 R Fourie Official Secret, Dame Of Flames, Medlers T

7
Box: 7
ML: 51,0

58.00

Chere For Me
5j. ch S (Coup De Grace - Red Eminence)

Trainer: JVA Strydom
Besitzer: Messrs Vishal Mungroo, Nad 

Devin Ashby

12.07 Fairview 4 1400 41,0 D Ashby Strange Magic, Passchendaele, Gimme's La
28.06 Fairview 9 1200 67,0 D Ashby Pineapplemintgreen, Miss Greenlight, Passc
10.05 Fairview 8 1200 21,0 N Nastili Body Electric, Red Sash, Act Naturally
05.04 Fairview 3 1400 34,0 P Mxoli And We Danced, Luna Halo, Chere For Me
12.03 Fvp 6 1300 26,0 T Mayhew Passchendaele, Summer Odyssey, Easy Liv

8
Box: 11
ML: 7,0

58.00

Strange Magic
5j. ch S (Erupt - Samish Bay)

Trainer: A C Greeff
Besitzer: Messrs A J Cohen, J F & L M 

Charles Ndlovu

12.07 Fairview 1 1400 17,0 X Ndlovu Strange Magic, Passchendaele, Gimme's La
07.06 Fvp 7 1600 41,0 K Minnie Luna Halo, Rose Of Bayeux, Pinnacle
13.04 Turffontein 6 1400 21,0 S Khumalo On The Horizon, Magical Flight, Flamboyant
16.03 Turffontein 10 1400 26,0 P Mxoli Sea Anemone, Vix Princess, Simple Simple
23.01 Vac 5 1450 34,0 G Lerena In The Beginning, Vix Princess, Runway Bo

9
Box: 13
ML: 26,0

58.00

Lady Mistico
5j. b S (Master Of My Fate - Supreme Dynasty

Trainer: D A McKenzie
Besitzer: Neville Cooper

Marco V'rensburg

12.07 Fairview 5 1400 34,0 K A Brewer Strange Magic, Passchendaele, Gimme's La
07.06 Fvp 10 1600 6,5 S Khumalo Luna Halo, Rose Of Bayeux, Pinnacle
21.05 Kenilworth 4 1400 17,0 M Winnaar School Policy, Fun Zone, Callmegetrix
05.05 Kenilworth 12 1600 151,0 O Noach Time For Love, My Flower Fate, Rainbow L
06.04 Kenilworth 7 1400 41,0 M Winnaar Princess Izzy, Enemy Territory, My Flower F

10
Box: 9
ML: 26,0

58.00

Time For Glory
5j. b S (Time Thief - Bound For Glory)

Trainer: D A McKenzie
Besitzer: Messrs G W Jooste, K G Hun

Denis Schwarz

21.06 Fairview 1 1600 17,0 D Schwarz Time For Glory, Sun Spectacular, As Fate H
14.06 Fvp 6 1200 17,0 C Zackey Gocekwithlove, Kabon Kapi, Colorama
24.05 Fvp 10 1600 26,0 C Maujean As Fate Has It, Lady Writer, Reunion Hotsp
17.05 Fvp 7 1300 11,0 K Steyn Can't Say No, Allende, Concerto
26.04 Fvp 4 1600 34,0 C Maujean Essential, Unyielding, Opera Swing

11
Box: 6
ML: 13,0

57.50

Woman's World
4j. b S (Global View - Women's Rights)

Trainer: K Mitchley
Besitzer: Messrs E G Van Den Berg & 

N Nastili

31.05 Fairview 5 2000 3,2 K A Brewer Gideon's Daughter, Say Yes, Crimson Princ
10.05 Fairview 2 2400 17,0 K A Brewer Joy And Peace, Woman's World, Public Ben
12.04 Fvp 1 2000 9,0 K A Brewer Woman's World, Gideon's Daughter, Slainte
15.03 Fairview 6 1800 6,0 S Khathi Joy And Peace, Back For More, Gideon's D
06.02 Kenilworth 3 1800 17,0 K Steyn Two A Penny, Typeface, Woman's World

12
Box: 10
ML: 13,0

57.50

Essential
4j. b S (William Longsword - Consequentially)

Trainer: K Mitchley
Besitzer: Messrs L A Marques & A G B

S'manga Khumalo

05.07 Fvp 6 1800 15,0 S Naidoo Joy And Peace, Crimson Princess, Official S
07.06 Fvp 3 1400 4,3 S Khumalo Fateful Day, El Romiachi, Essential
26.04 Fvp 1 1600 3,2 S Khumalo Essential, Unyielding, Opera Swing
22.03 Fairview 1 1600 4,5 S Khumalo Essential, Crystal Maiden, My True Love
10.02 Kenilworth 7 1400 81,0 C Bantam Qhawekazi, Plum Pudding, Fastnet Filly
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6
15:15

1600 m
150.000 

EAST CAPE PADDOCK STAKES
Rennpreis: 150.000  (93.750 30.000 15.000 7.500 3.750)

QPL

13
Box: 5
ML: 13,0

57.50

Public Benefit
4j. ch S (Erupt - Good Cause)

Trainer: K Mitchley
Besitzer: Future Racing Syndicate , Mr 

Sandile Khathi

31.05 Fairview 7 2000 4,0 S Khumalo Gideon's Daughter, Say Yes, Crimson Princ
10.05 Fairview 3 2400 13,5 S Khumalo Joy And Peace, Woman's World, Public Ben
12.04 Fvp 3 2000 13,5 S Khumalo Joy And Peace, Amazing Colours, Public Be
15.03 Fairview 5 1800 3,5 S Khumalo Joy And Peace, Back For More, Gideon's D
01.03 Fairview 4 1600 21,0 L Mxothwa Luna Halo, Siddeley, Joy And Peace

Ergebnis: Quoten:


